Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marleigh Stanton - (982964) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.28
1:25.70
1:27.25
1:28.93
1:32.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.28
1:27.25
1:28.93
1:25.70

1:32.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

296
262
248
235
208

WA Pts

296
248
235
262
208

Round

Round

Date

18/06/16
28/03/15
03/10/15
21/06/15
26/04/14

Date

18/06/16
03/10/15
21/06/15
28/03/15
26/04/14

Meet

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Meet

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Venue

Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Southbury

Barking

Venue

Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Southbury
Fullwell Cross

Barking

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



