## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Marleigh Stanton - (982964) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.28	296	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	BorRedbridge	3
1:25.70	262	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
1:27.25	248	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
1:28.93	235	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	BorRedbridge	3
1:32.51	208	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	BorRedbridge	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.28	296	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	BorRedbridge	3
1:27.25	248	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
1:28.93	235	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	BorRedbridge	3
1:25.70	262	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	BorRedbridge	3
1:32.51	208	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	BorRedbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS